Recreation Department - FY 2025 Proposed Fee Schedule

Tennis Division

FY-24 FY-25 FY-24 FY-25

Fee Classifications Approved Proposed Approved Proposed [Resident
Annual Passes Resident Resident Non-resident |Non-resident |% difference
Resident Junior $ 289 | $ 300 | $ 483 [ $ 510 70%
Resident Adult $ 669 | $ 695 | $ 1,589 | $ 1,670 140%
Resident 2 Adults, (same houshold) $ 934 | § 970 | $§ 2,269 | $ 2,390 146%
Resident Family (up to 5 for family household) $ 1,197 | $ 1,240 | $ 2,730 | $ 2,866 131%
Seasonal Passes (from date of purchase) Resident Resident Non-resident |Non-resident |% difference
Resident Junior $ 202 | $ 210 | $ 337 | $ 360 71%
Resident Adult $ 467 [ $ 485 [ $ 1,112 | $ 1,170 141%
Resident 2 Adults (same household) $ 654 | $ 680 | $ 1542 | $ 1,620 138%
Resident Family (up to 5 for family household) $ 840 | § 875 | $ 1,859 | $ 1,950 123%
Daily Court Passes Resident Resident Non-resident [Non-resident |% difference
Resident Junior $ 12 [ $ 13 % 15 | $ 17 31%
Resident Adult $ 17 1 $ 19 | $ 21| $ 25 32%
Daily Court Passes (Happy Hour 12:30-5pm) Resident Resident Non-resident |Non-resident |% difference
Resident Junior $ 11 $ 15 36%
Resident Adult $ 16 $ 21 31%
Court Rental Fees
Court Rental Fee (1.5 hr block- during operating hours) $100 $125
Court Rental Fee (1 hr block during non-operating hours, $140 $150

required staffing fee included)

¢ Dynamic pricing may be utilized to maximize revenue, fill underused times
and/or to offer specials to attract new play, depending on market conditions.
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